Product
Data
FH4B
Fan Unit
Sizes 001 thru 004
Copyright 2003 Carrier Corporation Form FH4B-3PD
Air Handling Technology
At Its Finest

•
All models listed with UL (U.S. and Canada) and ARI
Model number nomenclature
CERTIFICATION APPLIES ONLY WHEN THE
COMPLETE SYSTEM IS LISTED WITH ARI.
F H 4 B N F 001 015 AEAA
A — Common Unit
E — Minor Engineering Change
A — Standard Unit
A — Standard Unit
Electric Heater (kw)
003 015
005 020
008 024
009 030
010
001 — 1800 CFM
002 — 1200 CFM
003 — 1600 CFM
004 — 2000 CFM
F — Single Piece Cabinet with 1 in.
Super Thick Insulation
N — 208/230-1-60
B — Series
4 — Multipoise
H — Standard Fan Unit
F — Fan Coil
M
A
N
U
FA
C
TU
R
ER
CERTIFIED TO ARI AS COM
PLY
IN
G
W
ITH
ARI STANDARD 240
U
N
IT
AR
Y
HEAT
PU
M
P
EQUIPMENT
®
M
A
N
U
FA
C
TU
R
ER
CERTIFIED TO ARI AS COM
PLY
IN
G
W
ITH
ARI STANDARD 210
U
N